FN1900PD
FN1900PD
Vertical upright for modular door, quadro evo H1900
Technical properties
Configuration
Number of modules  0
Dimensions
Depth of installed product  21 mm
Height of installed product  1900 mm
Length  1780 mm
Width of installed product  40 mm
Material thickness  1.5 mm
Standards
Approvals  EN 61439-1/-2
European directive WEEE  not concerned
Safety
REACH conform  No
RoHS conform  Yes
Halogen free  Yes
Subject to technical modifications